
 
Dbœq‡bi MbZš¿ 

‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

Office of the Kamolganj Pourashava 
Important 19 (Nineteen) Pourashava Infrastructure Development Project (INPIDP) 

District: Moulvibazar. 
 

Memo No. KAM/POURA/ENG-14/INPIDP/2019/1058                                                                      Date :- 04-04-2019 

 

Invitation for Tender (IFT) 

Tender Notice Number: 05/2018-2019 

Sealed tenders are hereby invited from the enlisted & eligible tenderers as defined in the tender document(s) for the under 
mentioned works as per terms and conditions stated below: 
 

Package No. Name of Scheme Road 
Length 

(m) 

Tender security 
(TK) 

Time for 
completion 

(days) 

Price of 
Tender 

Documents                                                   
(Tk) 

INPIDP/KAM/ 

BR/2018-19/26 

Construction of Approach road of 90.10m PSC Girder 

Bridge over Dhalai River near The Place of Existing Steel 

Bridge at  Kamolganj Pourashava (Total Length=573m). 

573  1,50,000/= 45 Days 2000/= 

1. Procurement Method Open Tendering Method 

2. Source of Funds Important 19 (Nineteen) Paurashava Infrastructure Development Project(INPIDP) of 

GOB   

3. Date, time and place of 

pre-tender meeting 

Date:09/04/2019 Time: 11.00 A.M. and Place: Office of the undersigned 

4. Last date, time and 

places of selling tender 

documents 

 

Date:17/04/2019  Time: 5:00 P.M. and Places: 

(a) Office of the Kamolganj Pourashava, Kamolganj, Moulvbazar District.  

(b) Office of the Project Director, INPIDP, Level-9, RDEC Bhaban, LGED, Dhaka. 

(c) Office of the Executive Engineer, LGED,  Moulvibazar District  

(d) Office of the UNO, Kamolganj Upazila,  Moulvibazar District 

(e) Office of the Upazila Engineer, Kamolganj ,Moulvibazar District . 

5. Last date, time and 

places of receiving tender 

Date: 18/04/2019 Time: 12:00 A.M. and Places:  

(a) Office of the Kamolganj Pourashava, Kamolganj, Moulvbazar. 

(b) Office of the Executive Engineer, LGED,  Moulvibazar District  

(c) Office of the  UNO,  Kamolganj Upazila,  Moulvibazar District 

(d) Office of the Upazila Engineer, Kamolganj Upazila ,Moulvibazar District  

6. Date, time and place of 

opening of tender  

Date:18/04/2019 Time: 3.00 P.M. Place: Office of the  Kamolganj Pourashava. 

7. Tender shall be valid for a period of 90 days after tender opening and must be accompanied by the tender security 

specified above. Interested tenderers may obtain further information from the office of the undersigned and 

purchase the tender documents in cash/treasury chalan/bank draft from the places mentioned above. The tenderer 

or their authorized representatives are allowed to attend the opening of tenders. The authority reserves the right to 

accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons whatsoever. 
 

 
 
     
 

              ( MD. BELAL CHOWDHURY ) 
           Assistant Engineer 

                                      & 
         Project Manager(PIU) 

      INPIDP 
                                                                                                                                                                                       Kamolganj Pourashava 
                                                                                                                                                                                      Kamolganj, Moulvibazar. 

                                   †dvb bs- 08623-56049 
                                                                                                                                B-‡gBjt  kamolgonjpourashava@gmail.com 
 

 
 

mailto:md.belalchd@gmail.com


 
¯^viK bs - Kgj/†cŠi/cÖ‡KŠ-14/2019/1058(100)                                                                     ZvwiL -04/04/2019 Bs 
 
Abywjwc t m`q AeMwZi Rb¨  t  

1| AwZwi³ cÖavb cÖ‡KŠkjx (bMi e¨e ’̄vcbv), ’̄vbxq miKvi cÖ‡KŠkj Awa`ßi, AvMviMvuI, XvKv| 

2| ZË¡veavqK cÖ‡KŠkjx, (bMi e¨e ’̄vcbv), ’̄vbxq miKvi cÖ‡KŠkj Awa`ßi, AvMviMvuI, XvKv| 

3| ZË¡veavqK cÖ‡KŠkjx, wm‡jU AÂj, ’̄vbxq miKvi cÖ‡KŠkj Awa`ßi, wm‡jU|   

4| cÖKí cwiPvjK,¸i“Z¡c~b© 19(Ewbk) wU †cŠimfv AeKvVv‡gv Dbœqb cÖKí,AviwWBwm feb (†j‡fj-9) XvKv| 

5| mnKvix cÖ‡KŠkjx, (wR.AvB.Gm.BDwbU),GjwRBwW,AvMviMvuI, XvKv (GjwRBwWi I‡qemvB‡U cÖKv‡ki Aby‡iva mn)| 

6| †Rjv cÖkvmK, †gŠjfxevRvi| 

7| †gqi, KgjMÄ/†gŠjfxevRvi/ kªxg½j/ KzjvDov/ eo‡jLv †cŠimfv| 

8| Dc‡Rjv wbev©nx Awdmvi, KgjMÄ|   

9| wbev©nx cÖ‡KŠkjx,Gj,wR,B,wW,†gŠjfxevRvi| 
10| Dc- cwiPvjK, ’̄vbxq miKvi kvLv,†gŠjfxevRvi| 
11| mnKvix Kwgkbvi (f~wg), KgjMÄ| 
12| Dc‡Rjv cÖ‡KŠkjx,KgjMÄ| 
13| mwPe, KgjMÄ †cŠimfv| 
14| KvDwÝjie„›` (mKj),KgjMÄ †cŠimfv| 
15| weÁvcb g¨v‡bRvi , ‰`wbK †fv‡ii KvMR / The Dhaka Tribune AÎ weÁvcbwU Avcbvi cwÎKvq AvMvgx 05/04/2019 Bs Zvwi‡Li 
      g‡a¨ cÖKvk K‡i ỳB Kwc weÁvcb wej †cÖi‡bi Rb¨ Aby‡iva Kiv n‡jv| 
16| †bvwUk †evW©, AÎ Kvh©¨vjq| 
17| Awdm Kwc| 
 
 

              ( MD. BELAL CHOWDHURY ) 
   Assistant Engineer 

                                      & 
         Project Manager(PIU) 

      INPIDP 
                                                                                                                                                                                            Kamolganj Pourashava 
                                                                                                                                                                                         Kamolganj, Moulvibazar. 

                                   †dvb bs- 08623-56049 
                                                                                                                               B-‡gBjt   kamolgonjpourashava@gmail.com 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:md.belalchd@gmail.com

